

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2421/2018

Raj State Industrial Devandinvestment Cor

----Appellant

Versus

Ms Spintex Tubes Andcones Ltd And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr.Kartikeya Sharma for Mr.Sandeep Taneja
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Sarvesh Jain

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK SHARMA**

Order

05/09/2019

Learned counsel for the appellant wants to take steps
to bring the LR's of respondent Nos. 2 and 4 on record.

List after four weeks, as prayed.

(ALOK SHARMA), J

(MOHAMMAD RAFIQ), J

Himanshu Soni /375/8

सत्यमेव जयते