

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2421/2018

Raj State Industrial Devandinvestment Cor
-----Appellant

Versus

Ms Spintex Tubes Andcones Ltd And Ors
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Sandeep Taneja
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sarvesh Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

02/02/2024

List on 28.2.2024, as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J (PANKAJ BHANDARI),J