

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2421/2018

Raj State Industrial Devand investment Cor

----Appellant

Versus

Ms Spintex Tubes Andcones Ltd And Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Sharma on behalf of Mr. Sandeep Taneja
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Bapna, Sr. Adv., assisted by Mr. Sarvesh Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

09/05/2024

Time is sought on behalf of the petitioner.

Let the matter be posted on 21.08.2024.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

LAKSHYA-DAKSH/22