

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2421/2018

Raj State Industrial Devandinvestment Cor

----Appellant

Versus

Ms Spintex Tubes Andcones Ltd And Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Bapna, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Sarvesh Jain & Mr. Ankit Sethi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

09/01/2025

List the matter in the second week of February, 2025, as
prayed.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

SAURABH /03