

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2421/2018

Raj State Industrial Devandinvestment Cor

----Appellant

Versus

Ms Spintex Tubes Andcones Ltd And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ankit Sethi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

20/03/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list on
07.04.2025.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J