

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2421/2018

Raj State Industrial Devandinvestment Cor

----Appellant

Versus

Ms Spintex Tubes Andcones Ltd And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. GS Bapna, Sr. Adv assisted by Mr. Banwari Singh Mr. Ankit Sethi through VC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

14/08/2025

No urgency is made out.

Let the case be listed for final argument under the heading
'Hearing'.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

MAHIMA/RAHUL/19