

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2421/2018

Raj State Industrial Devandinvestment Cor

----Appellant

Versus

Ms Spintex Tubes Andcones Ltd and Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Bapna, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Banwari Singh Mr. Rupendra Singh Rathore on behalf of Mr. Ankit Sethi

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

27/04/2026

List in the 3rd week of July, 2026.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

SANJAY KUMAWAT/RAJAT/52